
Key Contacts and Quote & Buy 

Geo Terrorism and Political Violence

Geo Sports, Leisure and Entertainment

Geo Specialty

We have a number of dedicated Quote & Buy systems for our 
products, which you can access following the links below. Once 
registered for a portal we recommend bookmarking the link in your 
favourite browser (optimal performance is usually achieved via 
Google Chrome).

GET A QUOTE

 https://quotes.geospecialty.co.uk/login

Marcus Meredith Head of Terrorism  
& Political Violence marcus.meredith@geospecialty.co.uk 0799 051 1995

Deanne Evans Underwriter deanne.evans@geospecialty.co.uk 020 7716 5108

Georgia McGregor Underwriter Assistant georgia.mcgregor@geospecialty.co.uk 020 7337 6625

Jeremy Mazalon Underwriter Assistant Jeremy.Mazalon@geospecialty.co.uk 020 8256 3376

Contact us: pviquo@geospecialty.co.uk

GET A QUOTE

https://sle.geospecialty.co.uk 

Geo Europe

Contact us:

Walter Craft Chief Underwriting Officer/
Managing Director Walter.Craft@Geounderwriting.com +31 6 103 146 17

Marie Louise den Otter Head Of Financial Lines Marielouise.denotter@geounderwriting.com +31 10 800 5447

Craig Morgan Head of SLE craig.morgan@geospecialty.co.uk 0772 094 8218 

Lynsey McCabe Operations Manager lynsey.mccabe@geounderwriting.com 0162 235 7307

Thomas Winsor Underwriting Manager thomas.winsor@geospecialty.co.uk 0748 453 5645

Nick Seale Senior Development  
Underwriter Nicholas.Seale@Geospecialty.co.uk 0207 712 6331

Natalie Evison Renewal Underwriter natalie.evison@geospecialty.co.uk 0207 398 2224

Kevin Green Underwriter Midlands kevin.green@geospecialty.co.uk 0748 392 9978

Mark White Assistant Underwriter Mark.White@geospecialty.co.uk 0207 398 2191

Terri Lane Assistant  Underwriter terri.lane@geospecialty.co.uk 0207 712  6329 

Naomi Cleugh-Clark Operations Assistant Naomi.CleughClark@Geounderwriting.com 0207 398 2100 

Contact us:  sle@geospecialty.co.uk 

http://quotes.geospecialty.co.uk/login
http://sle.geospecialty.co.uk


Geo Construction and Liability 
GET A QUOTE

https://geospecialty.mgamutual.com/
Public/AgentLogin Contact us:  

liabilityenquiries@geospecialty.co.uk 
or 0113 236 8600

James Featherstone Senior Underwriter james.featherstone@geospecialty.co.uk 0781 055 3065 

Vanessa Leigh Senior Underwriter vanessa.leigh@geospecialty.co.uk 0748 393 0733

Geo Marine and Leisure
GET A QUOTE

https://quotes.geospecialtyonline.co.uk 
Contact us:  
leisure@geospecialty.co.uk
or 0345 456 5758

Tony Harris Head of Marine & Leisure tony.harris@geospecialty.co.uk 0120 263 4011 

Mandy Privett Underwriting Manager mandy.privett@geospecialty.co.uk 0345 456 5758

Chris Brindley Senior Underwriter chris.brindley@geospecialty.co.uk 0345 456 5758 

Richard Kathrens Business Development 
Manager richard.kathrens@geospecialty.co.uk 0345 456 5758 

Jackie Williams Underwriter jackie.williams@geospecialty.co.uk 0345 456 5758

Kevin Charge Product Delivery Manager kevin.charge@geospecialty.co.uk 0345 456 5758 

Irena Hatfield Broker Support irena.hatfield@geospecialty.co.uk 0345 456 5758

Geo Marine Trade
GET A QUOTE

https://quotes.geospecialtyonline.co.uk 
Contact us:  trade.team@geospecialty.co.uk

Emma Colbourn Underwriting Manager emma.colbourn@geospecialty.co.uk 0120 263 4008 

Adam Barratt Underwriter adam.barratt@geospecialty.co.uk 0120 263 4004 

Darren Billington Marine Trade  
Development Manager darren.billington@geospecialty.co.uk 0120 263 4006

Diane Todd Administration Assistant diane.todd@geospecialty.co.uk 0120 263 4027

Rebecca Abbott Assistant Underwriter Rebecca.abbott@geospecialty.co.uk 0120 263 4028

Steve Gordon
Marine Trade - Head  
of Product – Marine  
Commercial Lines

Steve.gordon@geospecialty.co.uk 0120 263 4014

http://geospecialty.mgamutual.com/Public/AgentLogin
http://quotes.geospecialtyonline.co.uk
http://quotes.geospecialtyonline.co.uk


Geo International Property

Geo Legal Expenses 

Contact us:

David Leathem Director of Underwriting david.leathem@geospecialty.co.uk 0798 613 3163 

Clodagh Lauder Senior Underwriter clodagh.lauder@geospecialty.co.uk 07484 916 589

Nick Champness Underwriter nick.champness@geospecialty.co.uk 0748 453 3937 

Jack Pickard Underwriter jack.pickard@geospecialty.co.uk 0748 493 5718

Will Bodnar Horvath Underwriting Assistant Will.Bodnar.Horvath@geospecialty.co.uk -

Contact us:

Phil Bellamy Head of Legal Expenses  
& Ancillaries Philip.Bellamy@geospecialty.co.uk 07934 036768

Andrew Makepeace Claims Manager Andrew.makepeace@geospecialty.co.uk 07884 336584

Tom Hunt Senior Underwriter Tom.hunt@geospecialty.co.uk 07483 925909

Gary Kent Senior Underwriter Gary.Kent@geospecialty.co.uk -

Geo Non Std Home and Motor
Geo Personal Lines 

Geo Private Clients  

GET A QUOTE

https://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes  Contact us: info@geounderwriting.com

GET A QUOTE

https://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes  Contact us: 
cherished.car@geounderwriting.com

http://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes
http://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes


Geo Agriculture
AIUA Equine Quote and Buy

AIUA Motor insurance

If you don’t have an Agency with us, we will help you set one up! All you 
have to do is fill out the form and our Counterparty Contracts team will 
be in touch.

GET AN AGENCY WITH US

Contact us: 

Liz Johnson Equine Underwriter Liz. johnson@aiua.co.uk 01423 795024

GET A COVER NOTE

https://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes  

Contact us: aiua@geounderwriting.com

Eileen Babb Motor Team Leader Eileen.babb@aiua.co.uk 01423 795041

GET A COVER NOTE

https://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes  

BIBU Motor insurance

Contact us: bibu@geounderwriting.com

Julie Binney Motor Team Leader Julie.binney@bibu.co.uk 01325 385371

GET A COVER NOTE

https://uat.towergate.co.uk/BIBUMotorIn-
suranceCoverNote/EntryPage.aspx

Rural Insurance

Contact us: rural@geounderwriting.com

Clare Charman Motor Team Leader Clare.charman@ruralinsurance.co.uk 0344 557 7177

For any questions about your account settings, or how to use the 
system please email us at info@geounderwriting.com. 

http://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes
http://www.towergate.co.uk/webquotes
http://uat.towergate.co.uk/BIBUMotorInsuranceCoverNote/EntryPage.aspx
mailto:info%40geunderwriting.com?subject=system%20questions

